
FALL FIELD FEST  

SUNDAY SEPT 20  

*FINAL* FLIGHT LISTS  

Current as of 12:00 noon on 9/19/20 

FIELD   

9:00 am [35 + 9]  

Men’s HT [11]  
Liam Larson 
Treyton Webb  
Caleb Grover 
Jeremy Vandenboorn  
Alex Deane 
Josh Linington  
Arthur Stanat  
Aaron Larson  
Steve Baldamus 
Zion Webb  
Jeremy Elliott  
 
 

Men’s JT 1 [8]  
Carson Gauthier  
David Matson  
Tatem Combres  
Cole Wilson  
Gavin Redwood-Wheeler  
Owen St Pierre 
Connor Pelletier  
Nicholas Mpampatsikos 

Women’s HJ 1 [11] 
Annika Jozin  
Robin Selkirk  
Emma Bernier  
Rebecca Parker  
Abby Weening  
Lily Francis  
Jordyn Beneteau  
Ashtynn Caldwell  
Chloe Zaraska  
Gwendolyn Cudmore  
Arienne Birch  

Men’s TJ 1 [5]  
Sayanthan Arulrajan 
Sakeeran Ganeshamurthi  
Jeevesh Balendra 
Nelan Thayaparan  
Arwin Mathi 
 

Boys Pole Vault will be starting 
their warmup in the facility  
 
[8 athletes plus officials/ 
volunteers]  

 

On the Track: RW [4], SC [5]  

 

  



10:05 am [41] 

Women’s HT 1 [11]  
Michelle Van Stuyvenberg  
Alexa Windle 
Jessie Buck  
Harley Martin  
Tyler Larson  
Jasmine Broere 
Mackenzie Campbell 
Hanna Van Stuyvenberg  
Sophia Imola  
Holly Taylor  
Kristen Dajia  
 

Women’s JT 1 [9]  
Sydney Johnson  
Destinee Couch  
Heather Mactavish  
Janet Brady  
Theresa Rozario  
Tanya Sakharov 
Joanne Miklos den Iseger 
Heather Fisher 
Emma Bernier 
 

Women’s LJ 1  [12] 
Alexia Jones  
Jenna Tunks  
Kyjiah Slowley  
Talia Goveia 
Hasveena Arulrajan  
Emma Westbrook  
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal  
Cassie Orr  
Leah Orr  
Ella Caponcini  
Summer Sookram 
Madison Wilson-Walker 
 

All Boys Pole Vault [8] 
Aaron Gallichan 
Andre Pecar 
Denis Tzvetkov 
Owen McDonald 
Chris Caruso 
Liam Miller  
Cameron Krulik  
Jason Fairhart 
 

  

On the Track: Sprint Hurdles [19]  

 

  



11:10 am [41] 

Women’s HT 2 [7]  
Emily Alty 
Anna Gurney 
Emma Negri  
Breanna Cochrane 
Jacqueline Turner 
Liv Sands  
Shai Cuffy  
 

Men’s JT 2 [11] 
Jasper Cowan  
Denis Tzvetkov  
Chris Caruso  
Owen McDonald  
Toren Burr  
Bronis MacDougall 
Jake Heydon  
Brad Kreitzer  
Mark Chan 
Steve Baldamus  
Shawn Folkes 
 

Women’s HJ 2 [6]  
Ayla Laing  
Kyjiah Slowley  
Cassie Orr 
Leah Orr  
Hasveena Arulrajan  
Izzy Brenzil 
 
 

Women’s TJ 1  [6] 
Summer Sookram  
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal  
Sajini Ganeshamurthi  
Madelyn Vandermeer  
Caitlyn Thompson  
Kalista Elliott 
  

Men’s SP 1 [11]  
Aakaash Prabu  
Malakai Bryan  
Hasveen Arulrajan  
Carson Gauthier  
Andrew Deane  
Nelan Thayaparan  
Liam Larson  
Tommy Dallman  
Caleb Grover 
Rakesh Rajakulathilakan  
Benjamin Shafransky 
 

  

On the Track: Last of Sprint Hurdles [17]  

  



12:15 pm [32 + 9]  

Women’s HT 3 [9]  
Rose Foreshaw  
Amy Schmit  
Sophia Saldutto  
Sydney Johnson  
Lexi Stanat 
Leah Easton  
Lucille Green 
Heather Fisher  
Joanna Miklos Den Iseger 

Men’s JT 3 [4] 
Benjamin Shafransky 
Cole Pelletier  
Aydan Hill 
Al Northcott  
 
Women’s JT 4 [2] 
Izzy Brenzil 
Breanna Cochrane  
 
*Note: This group may start 
later than 12:15 if the previous 
event runs longer* 

Men’s HJ 1 [10] 
Michael Ivanov  
Cole Wilson  
Matthew Fox  
Denis Tzvetkov  
Malik Liverpool  
Travis Bannerman  
Tony Tau  
Jasper Cowan  
Cameron Greene  
Mason McGregor 
 

 Men’s LJ 1 [7]  
Sayanthan Arulrajan  
Tyrese Gibson  
Banujan Kulainthiran  
Arwin Mathi  
Isaac Soppitt  
Aaron Gallichan  
Nelson Chen  
 

Girls Pole Vault will be starting 
their warmup in the facility  
 
[9 athletes plus officials/ 
volunteers] 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On the Track: Boys 100 m [33 – but only 12 will be in the facility at one time] 

  



1:20 pm [47] 

Men’s DT 1 [8] 
Jeremy Vandenboorn  
Colin Dawson  
Gavin Redwood-Wheeler  
Denis Tzvetkov  
Cole Wilson  
Alex Deane  
Arthur Stanat  
William Kizell 
 
  

Men’s TJ 2 [8]  
James Crawford  
Malik Liverpool  
Steven Mu  
Arman Shahzadeh 
Steve Baldamus 
Jordan Williams-Neheli 
Sanjeevan Kanthavel 
Banujan Kulainthiran 
 

All Girls PV [9] 
Brynn Miller 
Kelsey Hayhoe  
Amber Judge  
Daniela Beckett  
Helene Bouffard 
Nika Disumma  
Kaleigh Macpherson-Bennett 
Sophia Lowe 
Julia Halwa 
 

 Women’s SP 1 [12]  
Rose Forshaw  
Harley Martin  
Jessie Buck  
Robin Selkirk  
Lauren Fearn  
Alexa Windle  
Izzy Goudros  
Anna Gurney  
Breanna Cochrane  
 
Kaitlin Brooks 
Sarah Mitton  
Brittany Crew 
 

Women’s SP 2 [10] 
Emma Negri  
Jasmine Broere  
Emma Westbrook  
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal  
Lexi Stanat  
Ella Caponcini  
Liv Sands  
Cassie Orr 
Leah Orr  
Izzy Brenzil 
 

On the Track: Intermediate Hurdles [18]  

  



2:25 pm [37]  

Women’s DT 1 [10] 
Emma Negri  
Jenna Tunks  
Julia Tunks 
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal  
Lexi Stanat  
Michelle Van Stuyvenberg  
Sajini Ganeshamurthi  
Sophia Saldutto  
Jessie Buck  
Breanna Cochrane  
 

Women’s JT 2 [10]  
Ashley Pryke 
Harley Martin  
Taylor Powers-Luketic   
Makayla Roy  
Amy Schmit  
Kaylee Clark 
Lauren Fearn  
Abby Weening  
Alexis Meloche  
Alex Seagris  
 

Men’s HJ 2 [5]  
Sayanthan Arulrajan  
Carson Gauthier  
Sanjeevan Kanthavel  
Isaac Soppitt  
Shawn Folkes  

Women’s LJ 2 [12]  
Madelyn Vandermeer  
Lynsey Last  
Claireese Coffey  
Autumn Fleming  
Brynn Miller  
Cayden Dalrymple  
Julia Lohuis  
Heather Mactavish  
Subiksha Mathi  
Kelsey Hayhoe  
Kiana Coates-Cameron 
Charlise Nasby 
 

  

On the Track: Start of 200 m [36 – but only 12 will be in the facility at one time]  

  



3:30 pm [53] 

Men’s DT 2 [11]  
Andrew Deane  
Liam Miller  
Treyton Webb   
Liam Larson  
Hasveen Arulrujan 
Tommy Dallman 
Carson Gauthier  
Caleb Grover 
Benjamin Shafransky  
Nelan Thayaparan 
Rakesh Rajakulathilakan  
 

Women’s SP 3 [11]  
Jenna Tunks  
Julia Tunks  
Brynn Miller  
Charlotte Bolton  
Kristen Dajia  
Leah Easton  
Janet Brady  
Heather Fisher   
Joanne Miklos den Iseger 
Jadyn Luna  
Lily Francis  
 

Men’s LJ 2 [11]  
Mark Skerl  
Matthew Fox  
Declan Chang  
Ethan Ryan  
Denis Tzvetkov  
Arman Shahzadeh 
Cole Wilson  
Vyshonne Janusas  
Mason McGregor 
Clayton Latham 
Arren Young  
 

Women’s TJ 2 [9] 
Rebecca Parker  
Subiksha Mathi  
Claireese Coffey  
Jordyn Beneteau  
Autumn Fleming  
Kaitlyn O’Donnell  
Shagika Sureshwaran 
Hasveena Arulrajan  
Izzy Brenzil 
 

 Men’s SP 2 [11]  
Elijah Ayippey   
Jasper Cowan 
Sasha Dajia  
Shawn Beaudoin  
Mellard Brown  
Shawn Folkes  
Steve Baldamus 
Eric Brathwaite  
Zion Webb  
Mark Burjnowski 
Jacob Bacsek  
 

On the Track: Last of 200 m [20 – but only 12 will be in the facility at one time]  

 

  



4:35 pm [38] 

Women’s DT 2 [11] 
Liv Sands  
Harley Martin  
Rose Forshaw  
Amy Schmit  
Lauren Fearn 
Alexa Windle   
Tyler Larson 
Hanna Van Stuyvenberg  
Emily Alt  
Jacqueline Turner  
Trinity Tutti  
 

Women’s JT 3 [11] 
Cassie Orr  
Leah Orr  
Sophia Saldutto 
Caitlyn Thompson 
Kelsey Hayhoe 
Shai Cuffy  
Izzy Goudros  
Lexi Stanat 
Presley Meloche  
Jane O’Bright 
Julia Halwa 
 

Men’s LJ 3 [8] 
Cole Pelletier 
Aydan Hill 
Nahum Latham  
Dailen Mack  
Noah Latham  
Shawn Folkes  
Steve Baldamus  
Kelvin Luu  

 Men’s SP 3 [8]  
Jeremy Vandenboorn  
Denis Tzvetkov  
Cole Wilson  
Mark Skerl  
Gavin Redwood-Wheeler  
Colin Dawson  
Arthur Stanat 
William Kizell  
 

 

 

  



5:40 pm [22] 

Men’s DT 3 [11]  
Elijah Ayippey  
Sasha Dajia  
Matthew Tanton  
Shawn Beaudoin  
Eric Forshaw  
Ram Sharma  
Steve Baldamus  
Shawn Folkes   
Mark Bujnowski  
Tyler Ray  
Jeremy Elliott  
 

Women’s LJ 3 [11] 
Jillian Catton  
Izzy Goudros  
Tayah Desousa  
Abby Weening  
Rebecca Parker  
Emma Bernier  
Robin Selkirk  
Jadyn Luna  
Brittney Gibbs 
Izzy Brenzil  
Shagika Sureshwaran 

 

 

 

 

 

6:45 pm [6] 

Women’s DT 3 [6]  
Kristen Dajia  
Leah Easton  
Janet Brady  
Joanne Miklos den Iseger  
Heather Fisher 
Charlotte Bolton 
 

  

 

 

  



TRACK  

9:00 am RACEWALK [4] 

9:00 am- 800 m RW  [3] 
Ayla Laing 
Elakkiyah Krisnagopal 
 
Benjamin Shafransky 

9:10 am- 5000 m RW [1]    
Jianping Xu 
 

 

 

9:45 am STEEPLECHASE [5] 

9:45 am- 1500 m SC [2] 30” 
Landyn Cooke-Bithrey   
 
Anna Jaklova 
 
(Same specs)  

9:55 am- 2000 m SC [2] 30” 
Steve Baldamus  
 

10:05 am- 2000 m SC [1] 36”  
Justin Cole   

10:15 am- 3000 m SC [1] 36”  
Pierre Quevillon 
 

 

 

10:40 am SPRINT HURDLES [34]  

10:40- U14 Girls/Boys 80 mH 
(30”) [1] 
Alexia Jones 

10:45- U16 Girls 80m H (30”)  
HEAT 1 [2] 
Jenna Dalrymple 
Caitlyn Thompson 
 
10:50- U16 Girls 80m H (30”)  
HEAT 2 [3] 
Victoria Massoom 
Elise Sawyer 
Sajini Ganeshamurthi 
 

11:00- U18 Girls 100m H (30”)  
HEAT 1 [4] 
Kaitlyn O’Donnell 
Heather Mactavish 
Jordyn Beneteau 
 
11:05- U18 Girls 100 m H (30”)  
HEAT 2 [4] 
Kelsey Hayhoe 
Jadyn Luna 
Lily Francis 
Robyn Selkirk 
 
11:10- U18 Girls 100 m H (30”)  
HEAT 3 [3] 
Izzy Goudros 
Chloe Zaraska 
Tayah Desousa 
Abby Weaning 
 



 11:20- U16 Boys 100 m H (33”) 
HEAT 1 [3] 
Jordan Williams-Neheli 
Sanjeevan Kanthavel 
Banujan Kulainthiran 
 
11:25- U16 Boys 100 m H (33”)  
HEAT 2 [3] 
Carson Gauthier 
William Wilson 
Arthur Belanger 
 

11:30- Masters Men 100 m H 
(36)”  
Shawn Folkes 
 

11:40- U18 Boys 110 m H (36”) 
HEAT 1 
Cole Wilson 
Syelis Brooks 
Matthew Fox 
 
11:45- U18 Boys 110 m H (36”) 
HEAT 2 [4] 
Dylan Belanger 
Ryder King 
Denis Tzvetkov 
Mark Skerl 
 

11:55 pm- U20 Men 110m H 
(39”)  
Owen McDonald 
Chris Caruso 
 
Open Men 110m H (42”)  
Shawn Beaudoin 
 
 

 

 

 

 

12:15 pm GIRLS 100 M [18]  

12:15 pm- Heat 1 
Madison Wilson-Walker 
Kyjiah Slowley 
Annie Tong  
 

12:19 pm- Heat 2  
Emma Westbrook  
Destinee Couch  
Emma Zwicker 

12:23 pm- Heat 3  
Samantha Guay 
Victoria Massoom  
Autumn Fleming 
Lynsey Last  
 

12:27 pm- Heat 4 
Tayah Desousa  
Laila Hampson 
Hailey Reid  
Kiana Coates-Cameron  

12:31 pm- Heat 5 
Jillian Catton  
Sa’mone Winters 
Ashlynn Gilhula  
Alena Ivanov 

 

 

 

 



12:40 pm BOYS 100 M [35]  

12:40 pm- Heat 1  
Greyson Smiarowski  
Aydan Hill  
Darlington Mwamba Muteba  
 

12:44 pm- Heat 2  
Tyrese Gibson 
Yujiro Fujii  
Tre Reid Keosavanh  
Ethan Zwicker  

12:48 pm- Heat 3 
Danil Kabani  
Kendry Georges 
Kelvin Luu  
Cole Wilson 
 

12:52 pm- Heat 4 
Ethan Dolby 
Nelson Chen  
Amari Hernandez  
James Crawford  
 

12:56 pm- Heat 5 
Roman Campanaro 
Fox Gray  
Chris Forrest  
Jaylan Brown  
 

1:00 pm- Heat 6 
Vyshonne Janusas 
Jackson Leverock  
Damien Jevremovic  
Ben Smith  
 

1:04 pm- Heat 7 
Ethan Ryan 
Edward Takeyoshi Guerrero  
Kevin Adada  
Andrew Gillha  
 

1:08 pm- Heat 8 
Jalon Rose 
Daniel Reader  
Michael Roth 
Denis Tzvetkov 

1:12 pm- Heat 9 
Domenic Barresi 
Jadon Rose 
Owen Read 
Travis Campbell  

  

 

 

1:30 pm INTERMEDIATE HURDLES [18]  

1:30- U13 Girls/ Boys 200m H 
(24”)  
Kyjiah Slowley 
Leah Orr 
 
1:35- U15 Girls/ Boys 200m H 
(27”) 
Victoria Massoom  
Cassie Orr  
 

1:45- U16 Girls 200m H (30”) 
Elisa Sawyer  
Ella Caponcini  
Jenna Dalrymple  

1:50- U16 Boys 200m H (30”) 
Arthur Belanger  
Liam Miller 

2:00- U18/ U20/ Open 
Women’s 400m H (30”) 
Kyra Vellinga  
Jadyn Luna  
Maya Metivier  
Sophie Sun  

2:10- U18 Boys 400m H (33”)  
Syelis Brooks  
Dylen Belanger  
Isaac Jyrkama  
Ryder King  

2:20- U20 Men 400m H (36”)  
Ben Smith  

 

 

 



2:40 pm GIRLS 200 M [27]  

2:40 pm- Heat 1  
Alex Harmer  
Avery Ferron  
Heather Mactavish 

2:45 pm- Heat 2  
Lynsey Last  
Talia Goveia  
Emma Zwicker  
Kyjiah Slowley 

2:50 pm- Heat 3 
Olivia Purnell 
Makenzie Joseph  
Amber Luke  
Victoria Massoom  

2:55 pm- Heat 4  
Imani Vangaalen  
Erin Lou  
Samantha Guay  
Robin Selkirk 

3:00 pm- Heat 5  
Kyra Vellinga  
Laila Hampson  
Destinee Couch  
Kiana Coates-Cameron  

3:05 pm- Heat 6  
Sophia Di Marino  
Hailey Reid  
Sa’mone Winters  
Michaela Wilson 

3:10 pm- Heat 7 
Jillian Catton  
Alena Ivanov  
Nicole McKenzie  
Ashlynn Gilhula  

  

 

 

 

3:15 pm BOYS 200 M [31] 

3:15 pm- Heat 1  
Tre Reid Keosavanh  
Greyson Smiarowski  
Josh Huddy  

3:20 pm- Heat 2 
Kendry Georges  
Jonas Korver  
Tyrese Gibson  
Ethan Zwicker  
 

3:25 pm- Heat 3  
James Crawford 
Markus Grant  
Kevin Adada  
Yujiro Fujii  

3:30 pm- Heat 4 
Ethan Dolby  
Edward Takeyoshi Guerrero  
Alex Cowen  
Zach Dri  

3:35 pm- Heat 5  
Jackson Leverock  
Roman Campanaro  
Fox Gray  
Aaron Gallichan  
 

3:40 pm- Heat 6  
Amari Hernandez  
Gavin Stone  
Jayden Luke  
Jaylan Brown 

3:45 pm- Heat 7 
Michael Roth  
Jalon Rose  
Travis Campbell 
Syelis Brooks 

3:50 pm- Heat 8 
Domenic Barresi  
Owen Read  
Daniel Reader  
Jadon Rose  

 

 


